MONARTO
SAFARI RESORT

HOTEL | LODGE | SPA

POOL BAR

TAP BEERS

PERONI Schooner (285ml) $11 | Pint (425ml) $15
PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14
BULMERS CIDER Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14
MONARTO STOUT Schooner (285ml) $10 | Pint (425ml) $14

CANNED BEERS

PIRATE LIFE IPA
HARD RATED ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE
BROOKEVALE GINGER BEER

$14
$15
$15

SPARKLING WINE

BLEASDALE BLANC DE BLANCS SPARKLING WINE
Adelaide Hills, SA

DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO

King Valley, VIC

SOUL GROWERS ELDER HALL PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills, SA

Glass $13

Glass $14

Glass $12

CHAMPAGNE

PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT

Reims, Champagne, France

PLEASE NOTE - NO SPLIT BILLS

Glass $35



PEWSEY VALE RIESLING

Eden Valley, SA

PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO
Clare Valley, SA

MORDRELLE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

WINERY OF GOOD HOPE CHENIN BLANC

Stellenbosch, South Africa
CHALK HILL CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills, SA

KIMBOLTON MONTEPULCIANO ROSE
Langhorne Creek, SA

CHALK HILL ‘DIANA MARY’ ROSE
McLaren Vale, SA

FIORE MOSCATO

Mudgee, NSW

WICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills, SA

SEPPELTSFIELD GRENACHE
Barossa Valley, SA

WINERY OF GOOD HOPE PINOTAGE
Stellenbosch, South Africa

WILLUNGA CREEK BLACK DUCK MERLOT

Langhorne Creek, SA
ROBERT OATLEY GSM
McLaren Vale, SA

WILLUNGA CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Langhorne Creek, SA
SOUL GROWERS ‘PROVIDENT’ SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

Glass $14

Glass $14

Glass $14

Glass $13

Glass $16

Glass $14

Glass $15

Glass $12

Glass $15

Glass $14

Glass $13

Glass $13

Glass $14

Glass $13

Glass $15

VODKA
LOST PHOENIX POT DISTILLED
GREY GOOSE

GIN

LOST PHOENIX DRY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

78 DEGREES SUNSET

KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD
THREEFOLD GSM

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
TERAMANA REPOSADO

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JIM BEAM

CANADIAN CLUB

JAMESONS IRISH

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE

BRANDY
ST AGNES 3 STAR VS

LEMON GROVE SPRITZ

Limoncello, Thyme and Wormwood Syrup, Prosecco, Soda

PUNCH DRINKS’ PEACHY TEA

Peach Vodka, Bubbly Cold Brewed Black Tea, Baked Vanilla Bean Cordial

FLORA FIZZ

Basil Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda

CLUB TROPICANA (ON TAP)
White Rum, Mango, Pineapple

$12
$14

$12
$12
$12
$14
$16

$NM
$12

$12
$14

$12
$12
$12
$12
$13

$M

$24

$16

$24

$24





